
Company Arrival Date Arrival 
Time

Departure 
Time

American Cruise Lines Sun. Jan. 07, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Jan. 14, 2024  6:00AM  1:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Jan. 21, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Jan. 28, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Feb. 04, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Feb. 11, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Feb. 18, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Feb. 25, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Mar. 03, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Mar. 10, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Mar. 17, 2024  7:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Nov. 27, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 04, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Sun. Dec. 08, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 11, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 16, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 18, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 23, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 25, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 30, 2024  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Jan. 01, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines American Glory 241

American Legend 241

American Legend Thu. Jan. 02, 2025 34.0

Company Vessel Length

American Legend Thu. Dec. 26, 2024 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 31, 2024 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 19, 2024 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 24, 2024 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 12, 2024 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 17, 2024 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 05, 2024 34.0

American Glory Sun. Dec. 08, 2024 10.0

American Glory Mon. Mar. 18, 2024 33.0

American Legend Thu. Nov. 28, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Mar. 04, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Mar. 11, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Feb. 19, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Feb. 26, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Feb. 05, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Feb. 12, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Jan. 22, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Jan. 29, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Jan. 08, 2024 34.0

American Glory Mon. Jan. 15, 2024 31.0

Date: 11/02/23

American Cruise Lines 2024 Docking Schedule at
Key West, FL - Key West

Vessel Departure Date Hours



Company Arrival Date Arrival 
Time

Departure 
Time

American Cruise Lines Mon. Jan. 06, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Jan. 08, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Jan. 13, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Jan. 15, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Jan. 20, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Jan. 22, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Jan. 27, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Jan. 29, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Feb. 03, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Feb. 05, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Feb. 10, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Feb. 12, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Feb. 17, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Feb. 19, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Feb. 24, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Feb. 26, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Mar. 03, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Mar. 05, 2025  7:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Mar. 10, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Mar. 17, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Mar. 24, 2025  7:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Thu. Nov. 27, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 03, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 08, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 10, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 15, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 17, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 22, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 24, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Mon. Dec. 29, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines Wed. Dec. 31, 2025  6:00AM  4:00PM

American Cruise Lines American Glory 241

American Legend 241

American Legend Thu. Jan. 01, 2026 34.0

Company Vessel Length

American Legend Thu. Dec. 25, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 30, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 18, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 23, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 11, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 16, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Dec. 04, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Dec. 09, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Mar. 25, 2025 33.0

American Legend Thu. Nov. 27, 2025 10.0

American Glory Tue. Mar. 11, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Mar. 18, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Mar. 04, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Mar. 06, 2025 33.0

American Glory Tue. Feb. 25, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Feb. 27, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Feb. 18, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Feb. 20, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Feb. 11, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Feb. 13, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Feb. 04, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Feb. 06, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Jan. 28, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Jan. 30, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Jan. 21, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Jan. 23, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Jan. 14, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Jan. 16, 2025 34.0

American Glory Tue. Jan. 07, 2025 34.0

American Legend Thu. Jan. 09, 2025 34.0

Date: 11/02/23

American Cruise Lines 2025 Docking Schedule at
Key West, FL - Key West

Vessel Departure Date Hours



Company Vessel Arrival Date Arrival 
Time

Departure Date Departure 
Time

Hours Status

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Jan. 05, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Jan. 06, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Jan. 07, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Jan. 08, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Jan. 12, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Jan. 13, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Jan. 14, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Jan. 15, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Jan. 19, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Jan. 20, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Jan. 21, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Jan. 22, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Jan. 26, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Jan. 27, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Jan. 28, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Jan. 29, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Feb. 02, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Feb. 03, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Feb. 04, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Feb. 05, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Feb. 09, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Feb. 10, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Feb. 11, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Feb. 12, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Feb. 16, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Feb. 17, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Feb. 18, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Feb. 19, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Feb. 23, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Feb. 24, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Feb. 25, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Feb. 26, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Mar. 02, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Mar. 03, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Mar. 04, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Mar. 05, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Mar. 09, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Mar. 10, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Mar. 11, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Mar. 12, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Mar. 16, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Mar. 17, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Mar. 18, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Mar. 19, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Mar. 23, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Mar. 24, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Mar. 25, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Mar. 26, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Tue. Mar. 31, 2026  6:00AM Wed. Apr. 01, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Apr. 01, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Apr. 02, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Thu. Apr. 09, 2026  6:00AM Fri. Apr. 10, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Tue. Nov. 10, 2026  7:00AM Wed. Nov. 11, 2026  4:00PM 33.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Nov. 16, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Nov. 17, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Nov. 23, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Nov. 24, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Nov. 30, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Dec. 01, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Dec. 02, 2026  7:00AM Thu. Dec. 03, 2026  4:00PM 33.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Dec. 07, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Dec. 08, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Dec. 09, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Dec. 10, 2026  5:00PM 35.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Dec. 14, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Dec. 15, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Dec. 16, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Dec. 17, 2026  5:00PM 35.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines 2026 Docking Schedule at
Key West, FL - Mallory Square Pier

Date: 04/22/24

Dockings marked "Confirmed" have been guaranteed by the port, while Dockings marked "Requested" or "Flagged" have not been 
guaranteed.



Company Vessel Length

American Cruise Lines American Glory 241

American Legend

American Patriot

American Pioneer

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Dec. 21, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Dec. 22, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Dec. 23, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Dec. 24, 2026  5:00PM 35.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Pioneer Mon. Dec. 28, 2026  6:00AM Tue. Dec. 29, 2026  4:00PM 34.0 Pending

American Cruise Lines American Patriot Wed. Dec. 30, 2026  6:00AM Thu. Dec. 31, 2026  5:00PM 35.0 Pending




